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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

(2] 0.32% (0.15)

CA1360691010

CM

Hanover

EUR

Financial

Stock

43,896 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

47.365 EUR (430)
47.51 EUR (420)
46.765 EUR
46.765 EUR
46.765 EUR
46.615 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

Headline

rrrr

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200721230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA1360691010-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA1360691010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1360691010&ID_NOTATION=351421498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40f70625f6a2fa63cc9f1754e5553c78fb1aef26486fa4f9496ae378d3bc9605&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9974e9993555985d8&time=1723916505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8519b35c0b33a61cbe898a6ab6b67b2fad74865858ff1d4ffb775b223d7efc2&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0ba9d298dd631ab8e&time=1723916505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be60f30ebf976a2493cef30ab57e46481034074fd5ac6e38db58aa0f7e3456a3&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=023f34e69bcfcd888&time=1723916505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ef06b60065ec68ee7fd4ceca272e6bd6ee2048e49cccab306152fd2ef9c87f5&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f4d711a74f8c0cae&time=1723916505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd8fb8eeb36730c7f6cdaf58c1d1b654e32dd12b8854d42faf378e26a288c94c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c31f051e0a180102&time=1723916505&tool=RSC
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(] 0.32% (0.15)
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EUR

Financial
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43,896 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

47.365 EUR (430)
47.51 EUR (420)
46.765 EUR
46.765 EUR
46.765 EUR
46.615 EUR

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +11.73%
Perf (abs.) +4.90
Beta 0.94
Volatility 20.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 46.350 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 45.775 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 45119 EUR (2
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 41.638 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

10:06

19:26

18:44

19:26

08:00

Price

47.17 EUR

71.54 CAD

47.34 EUR

52.225 USD

46.75 EUR

47.610 EUR (2024/08/0
41.140 EUR (2024/02/14
47.610 EUR (2024/08/01
32.800 EUR (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

52.43

0.00

17.03

0.00

1
1

—_ — — — — — — T

Number of
trades

1

4,501

4,831
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=351421498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28813739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299150
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/06/
05

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

15:30

08:01

08:06

08:10

19:10

67.83 CAD 0.01

46.765 EUR 0.00

46.685 EUR 0.00

46.695 EUR 0.00

4740 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20249
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Company profile

Company Logo

CIBC
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Contact Details

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BANK OF
COMMERCE

CIBC Square, 81 Bay Street - M5J OE7

Toronto
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce is a financial institution, which engages in the
provision of banking and wealth management services. It operates through the following
segments: Canadian Personal and Business Banking, Canadian Commercial Banking and
Wealth Management, U.S. Commercial Banking and Wealth Management, Capital Markets
and Direct Financial Services, and Corporate and Other. The Canadian Personal and
Business Banking segment provides financial advice, services, and solutions. The Canadian
Commercial Banking and Wealth Management segment caters to middle-market
companies, entrepreneurs, high-net-worth individuals, families, and asset management
services to institutional investors. The U.S. Commercial Banking and Wealth Management
segment includes provision of solution and services across the U.S., focusing on middle-
market and mid-corporate companies, entrepreneurs, high-net-worth individuals, families,
and operating personal and small business banking services in four U.S. markets. Capital
Markets and Direct Financial Services segment consists of integrated global markets
products and services, investment and corporate banking, and research. The Corporate and
Other segment refers to the functional groups such as technology, infrastructure, innovation,
risk management, people, culture and brand, finance and enterprise strategy, and other
support groups. The company was founded on June 1, 1961 and is headquartered in
Toronto, Canada.

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Victor G. Chairman of Managing Katharine Chairman of Supervisory

Dodig Board Stevenson Board

Christina Member of Executive Ammar Al- Member of Supervisory
Kramer Committee Joundi Board

Frank Guse Member of Executive Barry Zubrow Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Harry Culham Member of Executive Charles Member of Supervisory
Committee Brindamour Board

Hratch Member of Executive Christine Larsen Member of Supervisory
Panossian Committee Board

Jon Hountalas Member of Executive Kevin Kelly Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Kikelomo Member of Executive Mark Podlasly Member of Supervisory
Lawal Committee Board

Sandy Member of Executive Martine Turcotte Member of Supervisory
Sharman Committee Board

Shawn Beber Member of Executive Mary Maher Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Michelle Collins Member of Supervisory
Board

Nanci Caldwell ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

William Morneau Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA1360691010-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA1360691010
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