## CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

ISIN: CA1360691010 WKN: 136069101

## Overview

<b>2024/08/16</b> 08:01:12				
<b>Price</b> <b>46.765</b> EUR				
Difference	0	0.32% (0.15)		

General attributes	
ISIN	CA1360691010
Symbol	CM
Exchange	Hanover
Currency	EUR
Sector	Financial
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	43,896 EUR
Benchmark	S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	47.365 EUR (430)
Ask (Ask size)	47.51 EUR (420)
Open	46.765 EUR
High	46.765 EUR
Low	46.765 EUR
Close (prev. day)	46.615 EUR
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	0
Trading volume	0.00
Number of trades	1
Last size	0

Related Futures	15
Related Options	-

### **PDF Downloads**

Company report: CANADIAN IMPERIAL 
BK OF COMM.



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

#### **Recent research**

on sector			
Date		Headline	Download
2024/08/16	-	Akciové trhy - denní zpráva	
2024/08/15		Akciové trhy - denní zpráva	
2024/08/14		Akciové trhy - denní zpráva	
2024/08/13		Akciové trhy - denní zpráva	
2024/08/12	8. Jan 20 TS	Global Equity Ratings	



# **Details**

<b>2024/08/16</b> 08:01:12				
Price				
<b>46.765</b> EUR				
Difference	O	0.32% (0.15)		

General attributes	
ISIN	CA1360691010
Symbol	CM
Exchange	Hanover
Currency	EUR
Sector	Financial
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	43,896 EUR
Benchmark	S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	47.365 EUR (430)
Ask (Ask size)	47.51 EUR (420)
Open	46.765 EUR
High	46.765 EUR
Low	46.765 EUR
Close (prev. day)	46.615 EUR
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	0
Trading volume	0.00
Number of trades	1
Last size	0

Performance and Risk						
	6m	1Y	<b>3Y</b>			
Perf (%)	+11.73%	+23.25%	-			
Perf (abs.)	+4.90	+8.80	-			
Beta	0.94	1.02	0.97			
Volatility	20.01	19.56	-			



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.  $\textbf{Source:} \ \textbf{FactSet}$ 

Price data	
Ø price 5 days   Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	46.350 EUR (0)
Ø price 30 days   Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	45.775 EUR (0)
Ø price 100 days   Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	45.119 EUR (2)
Ø price 250 days   Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	41.638 EUR (1)
YTD High   date	47.610 EUR (2024/08/01)
YTD Low   date	41.140 EUR (2024/02/14)
52 Weeks High   date	47.610 EUR (2024/08/01)
52 Weeks Low   date	32.800 EUR (2023/10/30)

Arbitrage views					
Exchange 🖨	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Tradegate	2024/08/ 16	10:06	47.17 EUR	0.00	1
Toronto Stock Exchange	2024/08/ 16	19:26	71.54 CAD	52.43	4,501
Stuttgart	2024/08/ 16	18:44	47.34 EUR	0.00	6
NYSE	2024/08/ 16	19:26	52.225 USD	17.03	4,831
Munich	2024/08/	08:00	46.75 EUR	0.00	1



	16				
London Stock Exchange	2024/06/ 05	15:30	67.83 CAD	0.01	1
Hanover	2024/08/ 16	08:01	46.765 EUR	0.00	1
Frankfurt	2024/08/ 16	08:06	46.685 EUR	0.00	2
Duesseldorf	2024/08/ 16	08:10	46.695 EUR	0.00	1
Berlin	2024/08/ 16	19:10	47.40 EUR	0.00	12



## Company profile

## **Company Logo**



### **Contact Details**

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BANK OF COMMERCE

- -

CIBC Square, 81 Bay Street - M5J 0E7 Toronto

Telefon: +

Fax: +

E-mail: -

#### **PDF Downloads**

Company report: CANADIAN IMPERIAL **L** BK OF COMM.

#### **Company Profile**

Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce is a financial institution, which engages in the provision of banking and wealth management services. It operates through the following segments: Canadian Personal and Business Banking, Canadian Commercial Banking and Wealth Management, U.S. Commercial Banking and Wealth Management, Capital Markets and Direct Financial Services, and Corporate and Other. The Canadian Personal and Business Banking segment provides financial advice, services, and solutions. The Canadian Commercial Banking and Wealth Management segment caters to middle-market companies, entrepreneurs, high-net-worth individuals, families, and asset management services to institutional investors. The U.S. Commercial Banking and Wealth Management segment includes provision of solution and services across the U.S., focusing on middlemarket and mid-corporate companies, entrepreneurs, high-net-worth individuals, families, and operating personal and small business banking services in four U.S. markets. Capital Markets and Direct Financial Services segment consists of integrated global markets products and services, investment and corporate banking, and research. The Corporate and Other segment refers to the functional groups such as technology, infrastructure, innovation, risk management, people, culture and brand, finance and enterprise strategy, and other support groups. The company was founded on June 1, 1961 and is headquartered in Toronto, Canada.

Members of Management Board		
Victor G. Dodig	Chairman of Managing Board	
Christina Kramer	Member of Executive Committee	
Frank Guse	Member of Executive Committee	
Harry Culham	Member of Executive Committee	
Hratch Panossian	Member of Executive Committee	
Jon Hountalas	Member of Executive Committee	
Kikelomo Lawal	Member of Executive Committee	
Sandy Sharman	Member of Executive Committee	
Shawn Beber	Member of Executive	

Committee

Board of directors		
Katharine Stevenson	Chairman of Supervisory Board	
Ammar Al- Joundi	Member of Supervisory Board	
Barry Zubrow	Member of Supervisory Board	
Charles Brindamour	Member of Supervisory Board	
Christine Larsen	Member of Supervisory Board	
Kevin Kelly	Member of Supervisory Board	
Mark Podlasly	Member of Supervisory Board	
Martine Turcotte	Member of Supervisory Board	
Mary Maher	Member of Supervisory Board	
Michelle Collins	Member of Supervisory Board	
Nanci Caldwell	Member of Supervisory Board	
William Morneau	Member of Supervisory Board	

